

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: NATIONAL SHATTERING SILENCE COALITION 2024-05-01 to 2024-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$4,454.90
2024-05-01	Donation from Stephanie Beilin	txn_V0HOJy2	\$30.00	\$4,484.90
2024-05-05	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/29 to 5/5	$txn_PVHKXlv$	-\$2.10	\$4,482.80
2024-05-06	Donation from Jenna Howe	txn_4dH72Bb	\$100.00	\$4,582.80
2024-05-08	Donation from John Puls	txn_WBHQJ9y	\$30.00	\$4,612.80
2024-05-12	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/6 to 5/12	txn_MNHJOMO	-\$9.10	\$4,603.70
2024-05-19	Donation from Bill Scheerer	txn_GkHWAom	\$100.00	\$4,703.70
2024-05-20	Donation from Janet Dyer	txn_wNHKnNV	\$100.00	\$4,803.70
2024-05-22	Mailchimp	txn_PVHKZ6o	-\$20.72	\$4,782.98
2024-05-26	Fiscal sponsorship for 5/20 to 5/26	txn_xQHnKeK	-\$14.00	\$4,768.98
2024-05-29	Donation from Cathy Bullock-McCalley	txn_xQHnKRq	\$50.00	\$4,818.98
	WITHDRAWN: \$45.92. DEPOSITED: \$410.00.			\$4,818.98

National Shattering Silence Coalition is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from National Shattering Silence Coalition's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.